



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 83 of 2024

South Eastern Coalfields Limited **Versus** Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax

12.12.2024	Mr. S. Rajeshwar Rao, Counsel for the applicant. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Counsel for the respondent. Counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted three week's time to rectify the defect. List after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	